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Jobs Wages Economic Impact
Direct Impacts
On Premise Retailers
Off Premise Retailers

 983,230 
 466,620 

 $19,901,811,300 
 $13,856,064,600 

 $56,518,986,400 
 $8,158,191,800 

Total Direct Impacts  1,449,850  $33,757,875,900  $64,677,178,200 

Supplier Impacts
Agriculture
Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Transportation & Communication
Wholesaling
Retailing
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate
Travel & Entertainment
Business and Personal Services
Government
Other

 20,290 
 1,690 
 4,500 

 31,380 
 25,460 
 11,240 
 3,390 

 40,900 
 22,990 
 71,170 
 8,150 

 -   

 $461,127,100 
 $175,522,500 
 $237,927,400 

 $1,989,970,400 
 $1,844,833,400 

 $882,785,100 
 $111,918,400 

 $1,609,586,200 
 $530,716,400 

 $4,345,337,500 
 $709,600,100 

 $-   

 $2,277,809,800 
 $513,596,500 
 $592,344,200 

 $13,941,101,100 
 $6,344,883,500 
 $1,873,196,100 

 $231,154,700 
 $8,352,082,800 
 $1,377,182,600 
 $8,124,089,300 
 $1,210,352,400 

 $-   
Total Supplier Impacts  241,110  $12,899,324,300  $44,837,793,200 

Induced Impacts
Agriculture
Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Transportation & Communication
Wholesaling
Retailing
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate
Travel & Entertainment
Business and Personal Services
Government
Other

 11,010 
 2,530 
 4,480 

 24,010 
 26,190 
 16,050 
 81,380 
 74,390 
 68,090 

 192,090 
 6,940 

 13,480 

 $307,122,200 
 $267,449,000 
 $237,561,100 

 $1,763,539,500 
 $1,845,050,700 
 $1,260,546,000 
 $2,538,210,500 
 $3,775,617,300 
 $1,505,931,800 

 $10,250,347,300 
 $550,456,300 
 $185,571,100 

 $1,240,784,700 
 $770,221,500 
 $573,384,600 

 $12,637,696,100 
 $6,618,785,200 
 $2,674,773,200 
 $5,355,082,200 

 $20,384,366,500 
 $4,275,838,300 

 $18,801,397,500 
 $1,435,497,700 

 $430,707,200 
Total Induced Impacts  520,560  $24,487,402,700  $75,198,534,500 

Total Economic Impact  2,211,520  $71,144,602,900  $184,713,505,900 

Fiscal Impacts

Business Taxes
Federal Taxes
State Taxes

$14,709,014,600
$16,302,363,000

Total Taxes $31,011,377,600


