

2012 Economic Contribution America's Beer, Wine & Spirits Retailers

The United States of America

	Jobs	Wages	Economic Impact
Direct Impacts		3	•
On Premise Retailers	983,230	\$19,901,811,300	\$56,518,986,400
Off Premise Retailers	466,620	\$13,856,064,600	\$8,158,191,800
Total Direct Impacts	1,449,850	\$33,757,875,900	\$64,677,178,200
Supplier Impacts			
Agriculture	20,290	\$461,127,100	\$2,277,809,800
Mining	1,690	\$175,522,500	\$513,596,500
Construction	4,500	\$237,927,400	\$513,390,300
Manufacturing	31,380	\$1,989,970,400	\$13,941,101,100
Transportation & Communication	25,460	\$1,844,833,400	\$6,344,883,500
Wholesaling	11,240	\$882,785,100	\$1,873,196,100
Retailing	3,390	\$111,918,400	\$231,154,700
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	40,900	\$1,609,586,200	\$8,352,082,800
Travel & Entertainment	22,990	\$530,716,400	\$1,377,182,600
Business and Personal Services	71,170	\$4,345,337,500	\$8,124,089,300
Government	8,150	\$709,600,100	\$1,210,352,400
Other	-	\$-	\$-
Total Supplier Impacts	241,110	\$12,899,324,300	\$44,837,793,200
The state of the s	, -	4	· / / / /
Induced Impacts			
Agriculture	11,010	\$307,122,200	\$1,240,784,700
Mining	2,530	\$267,449,000	\$770,221,500
Construction	4,480	\$237,561,100	\$573,384,600
Manufacturing	24,010	\$1,763,539,500	\$12,637,696,100
Transportation & Communication	26,190	\$1,845,050,700	\$6,618,785,200
Wholesaling	16,050	\$1,260,546,000	\$2,674,773,200
Retailing	81,380	\$2,538,210,500	\$5,355,082,200
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate	74,390	\$3,775,617,300	\$20,384,366,500
Travel & Entertainment	68,090	\$1,505,931,800	\$4,275,838,300
Business and Personal Services	192,090	\$10,250,347,300	\$18,801,397,500

Total Economic Impact	2,211,520	\$71,144,602,900	\$184,713,505,900

6,940

13,480

520,560

Fiscal Impacts

Government

Total Induced Impacts

Other

	Business Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$14,709,014,600
State Taxes	\$16,302,363,000
Total Taxes	\$31,011,377,600

\$550,456,300

\$185,571,100

\$24,487,402,700

\$1,435,497,700

\$75,198,534,500

\$430,707,200